
Saturday Mass Color
Lectors 1

st
 Reading Alina Feldman ² Reading Alina Feldman

Host Center

Host Choir Miriam Schmidt Font Steve Schmidt

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Kyle Pham ² Reading Kyle Pham

Host Center

Host Choir Hung duc Pham Font Kathleen Pham

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Rebecca McCarthy ² Reading Rebecca McCarthy

Host Center

Host Choir Miriam Schmidt Font Sarita Paredes

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Kyle Pham ² Reading Kyle Pham

Host Center

Host Choir Hung duc Pham Font Kathleen Pham

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Marie Thompson ² Reading Marie Thompson

Host Center

Host Choir Sarita Paredes Font Miriam Schmidt

Host Chapel

Sunday Mass Color

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Melanie Cumberland ² Reading Richard Cumberland

Host Center

Host Choir Eduviges Brady Font Sister Cecelia

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Nariman Daruvalla ² Reading Vimari Roman

Host Center

Host Choir Valerie Mead Font Anita Rugo

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Richard Cumberland ² Reading Saki Sacdalan

Host Center

Host Choir Sister Carmen Font Mariela Merry

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Alyson Arau ² Reading Valerie Mead

Host Center

Host Choir Anita Rugo Font Mariela Merry

Host Chapel

Sunday Mass Color

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Michael Palma ² Reading Richard Annese

Host Center

Host Choir Luis Gonzalez Font Sandra Menendez

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Richard Annese ² Reading Diana Beltre

Host Center

Host Choir Jesus Menendez Font Sandra Menendez

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Benjamin Ragasa ² Reading Emily Palma

Host Center

Host Choir Sandra Menendez Font Luis Gonzalez

Host Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading Nariman Daruvalla ² Reading Zamira Diaz

Host Center

Host Choir Jesus Menendez Font Michael Palma

Host Chapel

Rebecca McCarthy

Lucy Tremblay

Suad Mansour

Sister Carmen

Rebecca McCarthy

Steve Schmidt

If unable to keep this schedule, please call

Suad Mansour at (305) 892-1412

Jesus Menendez

Alina Feldman

Annette Decius

Vimari Roman

February

Jesus Menendez

Luis Gonzalez

Annette Decius

2February

February 9

Cathy Palma

Steve Schmidt

Eduviges Brady

Melanie Cumberland

Valerie Mead

Ludi Joseph

Alyson Arau

St. Martha Church

5:00 nachm.

2020February

Extraordinary Eucharistic Minister's Schedule

Suad Mansour

Sarita Paredes

Marie Thompson

February

8:30 vorm.

Sister Cecelia

Melanie Cumberland

16

29

February 2

February 9

Marie Thompson

February 23

February 23

16

10:30 vorm.

February 1

February 8

February 15

February 22

February



Febrero 2020

########## Domingo Color Misa

Lectores 1
a 

Lectura Diana Beltre 2
a
 Lectura Olmeda Gueuara 

Hostia Centro
Hostia Coro Silvia Varela Fuente Roberto Morales

Chapilla Hostia

Lectores 1
a 

Lectura Kathy Barletta 2
a
 Lectura Jose Luis Alvarez

Hostia Centro
Hostia Coro Jorge De La Hoz Fuente Aurea De La Hoz

Chapilla Hostia

Lectores 1
a 

Lectura Adan Zufiga 2
a
 Lectura Olga Bermudez

Hostia Centro

Hostia Coro Aramis Celedon Fuente Nubia Pineda

Chapilla Hostia

Lectores 1
a 

Lectura Maria Teresa Segura 2
a
 Lectura Milton Lozano

Hostia Centro
Hostia Coro Wilfredo Soto Fuente Ana Soto 

Chapilla Hostia

              Wilfredo Soto (305) 804-5004  

Febrero 23
Jorge De La Hoz 

Amanda Pratt-Perez & Aurea De La Hoz

Febrero 16

Si no puede cumplir el dia asignado, por favor notifiqueselo a

Roberto Morales

Marina Morales & Nelly Cortes

Febrero 9

Iglesia Santa Marta
Horario de Lectores y Ministros Extraordinarios de la Eucaristia

Febrero 2
Maria Teresa Segura

Lucy Tremblay & Aramis Celedon 

Amanda Pratt-Perez 

Ana Soto & Wilfredo Soto



Mass Schedule Calendario de Misas

Lectors ¹Reading Alyson Arau ² Reading Alyson Arau
Host Center

Host Choir Eduviges Brady Font Mariela Merry
Chapel

Lectors 1
st

 Reading
Rebecca McCarthy 2nd Reading Maria Teresa Segura

Host Center

Host Choir Ana Soto Font Suad Mansour
Host Chapel

xxxxxxxxx

St Martha Church Ash Wednesday February 26, 2020

8:30 vorm.

Ludi Joseph

Nelly Cortez

11:45 vorm. Archdiocese  Mass

12:00 vorm.

7:00 nachm.     Bilingual Mass

Wilfredo Soto


